Everett Boys XC Meet 10/24/2020

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Wahconah 00:19:45.42 15
2 Mount Everett 00:25:08.90 50
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Everett Boys XC Meet 10/24/2020

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wahconah 00:19:45.42 16 15
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 187  Alexander Perenick 00:18:56.19 1
2 2 194  Lucas Wildrick 00:19:52.72 2
3 3 193  Peyton Webb 00:19:53.44 3
4 4 176  Cooper Calvert 00:20:01.24 4
5 5 181 Riley Gladu 00:20:03.48 5
6 6 179  Aidan Garcia 00:20:06.04 (6)
7 7 180 Cadighan Gladu 00:21:20.73 (@)
2 Mount Everett 00:25:08.90 6 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
12 205 Matthew Lowe 00:23:15.96 8
2 15 201 Micah Ketchen 00:24:01.09 9
3 16 207  Benjamin Vella 00:24:02.83 10
4 20 206  Guthrie Davis 00:26:34.32 11
5 21 204 Dominic Germain 00:27:50.31 12
6 22 200  Blake Siter 00:29:38.88 (13)
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Everett Boys XC Meet 10/24/2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 (6)
7 @)
8 0
9 0
10 0
11 0
12 8
13 0
14 0
15 9
16 10
17 0
18 0
19 0
20 11
21 12
22 (13)

187
194
193
176
181
179
180
189
183
186
188
205
191
177
201
207
178
192
190
206
204
200

Berkshire Running Center

Alexander Perenick
Lucas Wildrick
Peyton Webb
Cooper Calvert
Riley Gladu
Aidan Garcia
Cadighan Gladu
Dylan Smith
Ethan Hayes
Noah Perault
Fritz Sanders
Matthew Lowe
Shaun Thornton
Colby Chapin
Micah Ketchen
Benjamin Vella
Jack DiCicco
Owen Tucker
Gavin Sommers
Guthrie Davis
Dominic Germain
Blake Siter

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:18:56.19 Wahconah
SO 00:19:52.72 Wahconah
JR 00:19:53.44 Wahconah
7th 00:20:01.24  Wahconah
FR 00:20:03.48  Wahconah
FR 00:20:06.04 Wahconah
8th 00:21:20.73 Wahconah
JR 00:21:26.30 Wahconah
SR 00:21:32.34 Wahconah
SR 00:21:54.46 Wahconah
8th 00:22:45.59 Wahconah
8th 00:23:15.96 Mount Everett
SR 00:23:31.80 Wahconah
FR 00:23:59.22 Wahconah
JR 00:24:01.09 Mount Everett
7th 00:24:02.83 Mount Everett
7th 00:25:49.48 Wahconah
7th 00:26:02.12 Wahconah
JR 00:26:03.57 Wahconah
7th 00:26:34.32 Mount Everett
8th 00:27:50.31 Mount Everett
SR 00:29:38.88 Mount Everett
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