Everett Boys XC Meet 10/24/2020

Team Overall Results		non-Scoring Teams	
Place Name	Average Time Score	Name	Average Time Finishers
1 Wahconah	00:19:45.42 15		
2 Mount Everett	00:25:08.90 50		

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 10/24/2020 12:48:26 PM Page: 1 of 3

Everett Boys XC Meet 10/24/2020

_	_	
Team	Resu	lts.

<u>Place</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sco
1	Wahconah				00:19:45.42	16	15
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	187	Alexander Perenick		00:18:56.19	1
	2	2	194	Lucas Wildrick		00:19:52.72	2
	3	3	193	Peyton Webb		00:19:53.44	3
	4	4	176	Cooper Calvert		00:20:01.24	4
	5	5	181	Riley Gladu		00:20:03.48	5
	6	6	179	Aidan Garcia		00:20:06.04	(6)
	7	7	180	Cadighan Gladu		00:21:20.73	(7)
2	Mount Everett				00:25:08.90	6	50
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	12	205	Matthew Lowe		00:23:15.96	8
	2	15	201	Micah Ketchen		00:24:01.09	9
	3	16	207	Benjamin Vella		00:24:02.83	10
	4	20	206	Guthrie Davis		00:26:34.32	11
	5	21	204	Dominic Germain		00:27:50.31	12
	6	22	200	Blake Siter		00:29:38.88	(13)

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 10/24/2020 12:48:26 PM Page: 2 of 3

Everett Boys XC Meet 10/24/2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	187	Alexander Perenick	so	00:18:56.19	Wahconah
2	2	194	Lucas Wildrick	so	00:19:52.72	Wahconah
3	3	193	Peyton Webb	JR	00:19:53.44	Wahconah
4	4	176	Cooper Calvert	7th	00:20:01.24	Wahconah
5	5	181	Riley Gladu	FR	00:20:03.48	Wahconah
6	(6)	179	Aidan Garcia	FR	00:20:06.04	Wahconah
7	(7)	180	Cadighan Gladu	8th	00:21:20.73	Wahconah
8	0	189	Dylan Smith	JR	00:21:26.30	Wahconah
9	0	183	Ethan Hayes	SR	00:21:32.34	Wahconah
10	0	186	Noah Perault	SR	00:21:54.46	Wahconah
11	0	188	Fritz Sanders	8th	00:22:45.59	Wahconah
12	8	205	Matthew Lowe	8th	00:23:15.96	Mount Everett
13	0	191	Shaun Thornton	SR	00:23:31.80	Wahconah
14	0	177	Colby Chapin	FR	00:23:59.22	Wahconah
15	9	201	Micah Ketchen	JR	00:24:01.09	Mount Everett
16	10	207	Benjamin Vella	7th	00:24:02.83	Mount Everett
17	0	178	Jack DiCicco	7th	00:25:49.48	Wahconah
18	0	192	Owen Tucker	7th	00:26:02.12	Wahconah
19	0	190	Gavin Sommers	JR	00:26:03.57	Wahconah
20	11	206	Guthrie Davis	7th	00:26:34.32	Mount Everett
21	12	204	Dominic Germain	8th	00:27:50.31	Mount Everett
22	(13)	200	Blake Siter	SR	00:29:38.88	Mount Everett

Berkshire Running Center Printed: 10/24/2020 12:48:26 PM Page: 3 of 3